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Technical Data
Item Number:
Price:
Power:
RPM:
Size:

SC70.900000
Call for Quote
110 v / 15 amp
8500
7”

rev: 07.2013
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7” Hand Held Diamond Grinder
SC70

Inhalation of concrete dust can cause silicosis.  As an additional safety precaution, SASE recommends you wear a 
NIOSH approved particulate respirator.

  

SASE 

7” Cup Wheels
Item Number:
SC70.900614
SC70.900605
SC70.900600
SC70.900603
SC70.900601
SC70.900600
SC70.900604
  

Description:
7” 10-Segment Arrow Configuration
7” 14 Segment T Configuration
7” 24 Segment Swirly Turbo
7” 12 Segment Swirly Turbo
7” 12 Segment Single Row
7” 24 Segment Double Row
7” 18 Segment 9 Long, 9 Short

Usage:
Thin to Med mill
Light prep
Prep
Aggressive prep
Aggressive prep
Prep
Thin mil

Hinged Convertible
Dust Shroud

Hand held dustless grinding at its finest

Compact, ideal for edge work

Remove mastics and coatings

Prepare concrete surfaces

Extremely durable shroud with flip up hinged
section, allows you to see your work and get
next to the wall

Vacuum port allows you to connect
to a SASE BULL dust extractor for
dust-free operation

Loop handle

Reinforced Steel
Shroud Edge


