## **SC70** 7" Hand Held Diamond Grinder

- Hand held dustless grinding at its finest
- Compact, ideal for edge work
- Remove mastics and coatings
- Prepare concrete surfaces
- Extremely durable shroud with flip up hinged section, allows you to see your work and get next to the wall
- Vacuum port allows you to connect to a SASE BULL dust extractor for dust-free operation

**D** Loop handle

Hinged Convertible Dust Shroud

Reinforced Steel Shroud Edge

## 7" Cup Wheels

Item Number:	Description:	Usage:
SC70.900614	7" 10-Segment Arrow Configuration	Thin to Med mill
SC70.900605	7" 14 Segment T Configuration	Light prep
SC70.900600	7" 24 Segment Swirly Turbo	Prep
SC70.900603	7" 12 Segment Swirly Turbo	Aggressive prep
SC70.900601	7" 12 Segment Single Row	Aggressive prep
SC70.900600	7" 24 Segment Double Row	Prep
SC70.900604	7" 18 Segment 9 Long, 9 Short	Thin mil

## **Technical Data**

Item Number:	SC70.900000
Price:	Call for Quote
Power:	110 v / 15 amp
RPM:	8500
Size:	7"

Inhalation of concrete dust can cause silicosis. As an additional safety precaution, SASE recommends you wear a NIOSH approved particulate respirator.

Products manufactured and marketed by SASE Company are protected by patents issued or pending in the United States and other countries SASE Company reserves the right to change the specifications referred to in this literature at any time, without prior notice.

**SASE Company, Inc** 800.522.2606 www.SASECompany.com sales@SASECompany.com